
【小学生女子】

番号 区分 氏名 所属 学年 跳馬 順位 段違い平行棒 順位 平均台 順位 ゆか 順位 ﾀﾝﾌﾞﾘﾝｸﾞ 順位
601 A 田中　夕凪 ＳＲＣ 6
602 B 鴨志田　紗良 ＳＲＣ 6
603 A 松本　華奈 ＳＲＣ 6
604 A マッケール　フィオナ優妃 ＳＲＣ 6 9.800 2
605 B 山口　和香奈 ＳＲＣ 6 9.500 4 8.450 13
606 A 岩倉 杏 ＳＲＣ 6 8.550 10 8.350 9
607 A 三木　向陽葵 ＳＲＣ 6 キケン
608 A 古屋　七海 ＳＲＣ 6 キケン
609 B 會田　唯菜 ＳＲＣ 5 9.250 3 9.850 1
610 B 本間　せな ＳＲＣ 5 9.700 1
611 A 高崎　碧 ＳＲＣ 5 9.500 1 9.500 3
612 A 宮澤　瑠貴菜 ＳＲＣ 5
613 B 二ツ山　瑞希 ＳＲＣ 5
614 A 相原旦妃 ＳＲＣ 5 7.750 16
615 A 島津　柚花 ＳＲＣ 5 9.100 9
616 B 岩本　美紗 ＳＲＣ 4 9.300 7 8.050 11
617 A 今村　葵　 ＳＲＣ 4 9.550 2 9.400 2
618 B 内田　もも杏 ＳＲＣ 4 キケン キケン
619 B 山岸　美心 ＳＲＣ 4
620 B 佐久間　葵 ＳＲＣ 4
621 A 菊地　真白 ＳＲＣ 4
622 B 奥田　莉紗 ＳＲＣ 4 9.400 6
623 A 田中　珠咲 ＳＲＣ 4 キケン
624 B 金子　心丘 ＳＲＣ 4 9.850 1 9.450 5
625 B 猶井　心咲 ＳＲＣ 4 8.550 10
626 B 鈴木　愛虹 ＳＲＣ 4 9.500 4
627 A 小野寺　華凛 ＳＲＣ 4 9.150 4
628 A 廣門　莉桜 ＳＲＣ 4
629 B 野口　釉芽 ＳＲＣ 4
630 A 冨澤　美緒 ＳＲＣ 3 9.525 3 8.900 6
631 B 寺谷　怜衣菜 ＳＲＣ 3 9.650 3 9.475 4
632 A 関矢　結芽 ＳＲＣ 3 9.450 6 8.950 5
633 B 町田　歩美 ＳＲＣ 3
634 A 堀越　オードリィー　ヘンソン ＳＲＣ 3
635 B 潮田　茉子 ＳＲＣ 3 9.100 7
636 A 宮澤　璃美菜 ＳＲＣ 3
637 A 津端　彩葉 ＳＲＣ 3
638 B 成松　陽菜 ＳＲＣ 3
639 B 山下　瑚々海 ＳＲＣ 2 9.150 8
640 A 大野　愛茉 ＳＲＣ 2
641 A 後藤　穂乃香 ＳＲＣ 2 8.500 12
642 B 松野　紗良 ＳＲＣ 2
643 A 峰尾　璃來 ＳＲＣ 2
644 A 廣門　莉菜 ＳＲＣ 1
645 B 加藤　恋奈 ＳＲＣ 1
646 A 後藤　咲也香 ＳＲＣ 1
647 B 明石　琉禾 ｼﾞｮｲSC 6 8.750 7 9.250 6
648 B 中村　美桜 ｼﾞｮｲSC 6 7.550 17 9.400 4
649 A 草間　陽南乃 ｼﾞｮｲSC 5 7.800 14 9.650 2
650 B 中島　羽奏 ｼﾞｮｲSC 5 8.350 9 9.400 4
651 B 田中　惠菜 ｼﾞｮｲSC 4 7.100 18 9.050 8
652 B 池田　心陽 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 6 8.100 14 8.600 11
653 B 田中　瑞奈 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 6 7.850 13
654 A 卯月　志穂 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 6 8.750 7 9.100 7
655 A 清水　ゆな ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 6 7.000 19
656 A 唐津　歩 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 5
657 A 鈴木　奏 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 5
658 B 小林　桃 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 5
659 A 黒岩　ほのか ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 4
660 B 諸岡　環那 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 4
661 A 石墨　莉心 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 4
662 B 松木　愛莉 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 4
663 A 上遠野　怜 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 4
664 A 塩澤　色葉 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 3
665 B 鈴木　凪咲 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 3
666 A 中村　美紅 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 3
667 A 菊川　紗英子 相模体操館 6 7.800 14 8.700 9
668 A 文岩　明梨 相模体操館 6 キケン キケン
669 A 横塚　詩衿 相模体操館 6 6.950 20 8.100 13
670 A 山本　芹香 相模体操館 6 8.550 12
671 A 文岩　汐梨 相模体操館 4 7.900 12 8.700 9
672 A 扇　冬璃 相模体操館 2 8.000 14
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【小学生(高学年)女子】

番号 区分 氏名 所属 学年 とび箱 順位 段違い平行棒 順位 平均台 順位 ゆか 順位 ﾀﾝﾌﾞﾘﾝｸﾞ 順位
601 A 田中　夕凪 ＳＲＣ 6 8.800 14 8.650 19
602 B 鴨志田　紗良 ＳＲＣ 6 8.800 14 8.300 26
603 A 松本　華奈 ＳＲＣ 6 9.050 10 8.400 24
604 A マッケール　フィオナ優妃 ＳＲＣ 6 8.900 14
605 B 山口　和香奈 ＳＲＣ 6
606 A 岩倉 杏 ＳＲＣ 6
607 A 三木　向陽葵 ＳＲＣ 6 キケン
608 A 古屋　七海 ＳＲＣ 6 キケン
609 B 會田　唯菜 ＳＲＣ 5
610 B 本間　せな ＳＲＣ 5 9.650 2
611 A 高崎　碧 ＳＲＣ 5
612 A 宮澤　瑠貴菜 ＳＲＣ 5 9.150 9 8.500 22
613 B 二ツ山　瑞希 ＳＲＣ 5 9.000 13 8.300 26
614 A 相原旦妃 ＳＲＣ 5 8.950 12
615 A 島津　柚花 ＳＲＣ 5 9.250 6
616 B 岩本　美紗 ＳＲＣ 4
617 A 今村　葵　 ＳＲＣ 4
618 B 内田　もも杏 ＳＲＣ 4
619 B 山岸　美心 ＳＲＣ 4 8.750 16 8.450 23
620 B 佐久間　葵 ＳＲＣ 4 9.050 10 8.800 17
621 A 菊地　真白 ＳＲＣ 4 キケン キケン
622 B 奥田　莉紗 ＳＲＣ 4 9.500 4
623 A 田中　珠咲 ＳＲＣ 4 キケン
624 B 金子　心丘 ＳＲＣ 4
625 B 猶井　心咲 ＳＲＣ 4 9.000 10
626 B 鈴木　愛虹 ＳＲＣ 4 9.400 5
627 A 小野寺　華凛 ＳＲＣ 4 9.700 1
628 A 廣門　莉桜 ＳＲＣ 4 9.200 8 9.100 8
629 B 野口　釉芽 ＳＲＣ 4 8.750 16 8.400 24
647 B 明石　琉禾 ｼﾞｮｲSC 6
648 B 中村　美桜 ｼﾞｮｲSC 6
649 A 草間　陽南乃 ｼﾞｮｲSC 5
650 B 中島　羽奏 ｼﾞｮｲSC 5
651 B 田中　惠菜 ｼﾞｮｲSC 4
652 B 池田　心陽 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 6
653 B 田中　瑞奈 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 6 9.000 10
654 A 卯月　志穂 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 6
655 A 清水　ゆな ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 6 9.050 9
656 A 唐津　歩 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 5 9.400 3 9.250 6
657 A 鈴木　奏 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 5 9.300 6 9.550 3
658 B 小林　桃 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 5 9.750 1 8.900 14
659 A 黒岩　ほのか ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 4 9.300 6 8.800 17
660 B 諸岡　環那 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 4 9.350 4 8.950 12
661 A 石墨　莉心 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 4 9.550 2 8.850 16
662 B 松木　愛莉 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 4 9.350 4 8.550 20
663 A 上遠野　怜 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 4 9.050 10 8.550 20
667 A 菊川　紗英子 相模体操館 6
668 A 文岩　明梨 相模体操館 6
669 A 横塚　詩衿 相模体操館 6
670 A 山本　芹香 相模体操館 6 8.250 18
671 A 文岩　汐梨 相模体操館 4

【小学生(低学年)女子】

番号 区分 氏名 所属 学年 とび箱 順位 段違い平行棒 順位 平均台 順位 ゆか 順位 ﾀﾝﾌﾞﾘﾝｸﾞ 順位
630 A 冨澤　美緒 ＳＲＣ 3
631 B 寺谷　怜衣菜 ＳＲＣ 3
632 A 関矢　結芽 ＳＲＣ 3
633 B 町田　歩美 ＳＲＣ 3 8.800 11 8.650 14
634 A 堀越　オードリィー　ヘンソン ＳＲＣ 3 8.750 12 8.650 14
635 B 潮田　茉子 ＳＲＣ 3 9.050 6
636 A 宮澤　璃美菜 ＳＲＣ 3 9.150 5 9.050 6
637 A 津端　彩葉 ＳＲＣ 3 キケン キケン
638 B 成松　陽菜 ＳＲＣ 3 9.100 7 8.850 9
639 B 山下　瑚々海 ＳＲＣ 2 9.450 2
640 A 大野　愛茉 ＳＲＣ 2 9.150 5 9.300 4
641 A 後藤　穂乃香 ＳＲＣ 2 9.400 3
642 B 松野　紗良 ＳＲＣ 2 8.850 9 8.750 13
643 A 峰尾　璃來 ＳＲＣ 2 9.200 3 8.600 16
644 A 廣門　莉菜 ＳＲＣ 1 9.050 8 8.850 9
645 B 加藤　恋奈 ＳＲＣ 1 8.700 13 8.800 11
646 A 後藤　咲也香 ＳＲＣ 1 8.850 9 9.050 6
664 A 塩澤　色葉 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 3 9.200 3 9.200 5
665 B 鈴木　凪咲 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 3 9.850 1 9.700 1
666 A 中村　美紅 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 3 9.300 2 8.800 11
672 A 扇　冬璃 相模体操館 2 8.650 14
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【高校生女子】

番号 区分 氏名 所属 学年 跳馬 順位 段違い平行棒 順位 平均台 順位 ゆか 順位
251 A 三木　佳那子 相模女子 2 10.100 1 12.500 1

【中学生女子】

番号 区分 氏名 所属 学年 跳馬 順位 段違い平行棒 順位 平均台 順位 ゆか 順位 ﾀﾝﾌﾞﾘﾝｸﾞ 順位
401 A 石井　礼羽 相模女子 3 8.950 6 9.750 3
402 A 笹崎　結月 相模女子 3 7.150 7 9.650 4
403 A 小嶋　慧 相模女子 3 9.400 4 8.550 2
404 A 菊地　結音 相模女子 3 8.150 4
405 A 菅原　いより 相模女子 2 6.000 5 8.250 7
406 A 落合　遥 相模女子 2 10.050 4 6.300 8
407 A 松本　弥華 相模女子 1 9.100 5 8.650 6
408 A 小俣　陽 相模女子 1 8.500 3
409 A 小川　珠空 相模女子 1 8.050 5
410 B 土屋　結菜 ＳＲＣ 2 12.650 2 13.000 1
411 A 稲田　柚妃 ＳＲＣ 2 12.550 2 12.700 1
412 B 山下　七海 ＳＲＣ 2 12.150 1 12.450 3
413 B 松野　紗希 ＳＲＣ 1 12.650 1 12.300 3
414 A 相原　日向 ＳＲＣ 1 キケン キケン
415 A 雄⾧　芽依 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 2 10.650 3 8.900 1
416 B 前田　夢愛 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 1 11.500 4 11.800 2
417 B 村岡　葵 ﾐﾄﾞﾘSC 1 10.700 2 9.900 5
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